
Grantee Name: SUBGRANT NUMBER:

CHANGE NUMBER:

CFDA No.:

GRANT PERIOD: 1/1/23-12/31/23

OTHER CHANGES:
Personnel: Name

Title
Phone/Email

Name
Title

Phone/Email
Contract: Name

Title
Phone/Email

Change in Project Scope:  OAG Use Only

X                                                       / X                                                                        /
Signature of Approving Official                             Date Date Date

FROM
N/A

Contracts Manager

Executive Board President

Pinal County Board of Supervisors, Chairman

 Mike Goodman Ron Carlson

Executive Director

Administrative Manager

Executive Director or Equivalent's Title

By:                         Cindy Palmer

Kris Mayes
Attorney General

Signature Signature

President - Board of Directors, or Equivalent's Title

X                                                                                                                   /

Executive Director or Equivalent's Name

PROJECT TITLE:

ARIZONA OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

Child and Family Advocacy Centers Funding 2023
PROJECT AMENDMENT REQUEST (PAR)

Pinal County Board of Supervisors, San Tan FAC

N/A

1

AG23-0016-017

President - Board of Directors, or Equivalent's Name

$0.00

$0.00

$6,841.46

Arizona Child & Family Advocacy Center

Revised Budget

$0.00

N/A

AGENCY APPROVAL SUBGRANTEE ACCEPTANCE

CATEGORY:

Personal Services/Personnel

ERE/Fringe

Travel

Equipment

Supplies/Operating

Construction

Consultants/Contracts

Other

Indirect

Total

Approved Budget

$0.00

TO

$19,586.89

REVISION AMOUNTS                             (+/- 

FOR EACH LINE ITEM)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,449.32

$0.00

$0.00

$5,296.11

$0.00

$0.00

$6,841.46

$7,449.32

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,296.11

$0.00

$19,586.89



Although we have successfully completed most remaining grant related purchases, due to staff shortages, 

there remain a few things that still need to be ordered.  An extension of  one full quarter (May - July) will 

allow for those final purchases to be made as well as allow time for them to hit the general ledger for grant 

reporting purposes.  The new termination date will be July 30, 2024. 
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