ARIZONA OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

Child and Family Advocacy Centers Funding 2023 PROJECT AMENDMENT REQUEST (PAR)

Grantee Name:	Pinal County Board of	Supervisors, San Tan FAC		SUBGRANT NUMBER:	AG23-0016-017
				CHANGE NUMBER:	1
	Arizona Child & Family	Advocacy Center	-	CFDA No.:	N/A
PROJECT TITLE:					
			-		
GRANT PERIOD:	1/1/23-12/31/23				
CATE	GORY:	Approved Budget	REVISION AMOUNTS FOR EACH L	• •	Revised Budget
Personal Serv	rices/Personnel	\$0.00	\$0.	00	\$0.00
	Fringe	\$0.00	\$0.0	00	\$0.00
Tra	avel	\$6,841.46	\$0.0	00	\$6,841.46
Equip	pment	\$7,449.32	\$0.0	00	\$7,449.32
Supplies/	Operating	\$0.00	\$0.0	00	\$0.00
	ruction	\$0.00	\$0.0		\$0.00
	ts/Contracts	\$0.00	\$0.0		\$0.00
	ther	\$5,296.11	\$0.0		\$5,296.11
	lirect	\$0.00	\$0.0		\$0.00
To	otal	\$19,586.89	\$0.0	00	\$19,586.89
OTHER CHANGES:	[FROM			ТО
Personnel:	Name	N/A			N/A
	Title				
	Phone/Email				
	Name				
	Title				
	Phone/Email				
Contract:	Name				
	Title				
	Phone/Email			l	
Change in Project Sco	ope:			OAG Use Only	
AGENCY A	APPROVAL		SUBGRANTEE A	ACCEPTANCE	
Kris Mayes Attorney General		Ron Carlson		Mike Goodman	
		Executive Director or Equivalent	's Name	President -	Board of Directors, or Equivalent's Name
		Executive Director			Executive Board President
By: Cindy Pa	almer				
		Administrative Manager			ounty Board of Supervisors, Chairman
Contracts	s Manager	Executive Director or Equivalen	t s i itie	President	- Board of Directors, or Equivalent's Title

Signature

Date

Signature of Approving Official

Date

Signature

there remain a few things that still need to be ordered. An extension of one full quarter (May - July) will allow for those final purchases to be made as well as allow time for them to hit the general ledger for grant reporting purposes. The new termination date will be July 30, 2024.